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Quick Conversation Starter List 

Why 
Starting an English conversation can feel scary when you don’t know what to say. That’s 
why it helps to have a few safe, simple questions ready. These are easy to remember 
and work with almost anyone — perfect for building confidence and keeping the 
conversation going. 

Conversation Starters 

1. “Hi, how’s your day going?” 

2. “What do you usually do on weekends?” 

3. “Have you watched any good movies lately?” 

4. “What’s your favorite food?” 

5. “Do you like listening to music? What kind?” 

6. “Have you ever traveled to another country?” 

7. “What do you usually eat for breakfast?” 

8. “Do you enjoy reading? What’s your favorite book?” 

9. “If you could visit any country, where would you go?” 

10. “What’s the most interesting thing you’ve done this week?” 

How to Use 
Next time you speak English, pick one question and ask it. Listen to the answer, then 
add your own comment or follow-up question. The more you use these starters, the 
more natural your conversations will feel. Over time, you’ll add more questions to your 
list without even trying. 
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